
Narragansett Bay SAMP 
Aquaculture Working Group Members 

 
Name Representative Email 
RESOURCE USER   
Richard Pastore Shellfish Advisory Panel rpengri@gmail.com 
Bob Smith Shellfish Advisory Panel riclaminc@aol.com 
Miguel Sousa Shellfish Advisory Panel manuel.b.sousa.86@gmail.com 
Katie Eagan Shellfish Advisory Panel eagan.katie@gmail.com 
Brennan Bica Shellfish Advisory Panel Brennan.v.bica@gmail.com 
Mike Rice Shellfish Advisory Panel rice@uri.edu 
Gerald Schey Shellfish Advisory Panel gerryschey22@gmail.com 
John McDonald Shellfish Advisory Panel quahogs5403@gmail.com 
Jeff Gardner Shellfish Advisory Panel watchhilloysters@gmail.com  
Kenneth Murgo Shellfish Advisory Panel Kenneth.murgo@gmail.com 
Edward Troiano Shellfish Advisory Panel etroiano1@cox.net 
Dave Ghigliotty Shellfish Advisory Panel westbayjj@gmail.com 
Roger Tellier Shellfish Advisory Panel rogtel@cox.net 
Mike McGiveney  Shellfish Advisory Panel MClamDigger@aol.com 
Bob Rheault Shellfish Advisory Panel bob@ecsga.org 
Jules Opton-Himmel  Aquaculture  jules@walrusandcarpenteroysters.com 
Matt Behan Aquaculture behanfamilyfarms@gmail.com 
Matt Griffin Aquaculture mgriffin@rwu.edu 
Bill Silkes Aquaculture bill@americanmussel.com 
Cameron Ennis Aquaculture cam@riaquaculture.org 
Jody King RI Shellfisherman’s Assoc. Nosmoshep@icloud.com 
Adam Silkes Aquaculture adam@americanmussel.com 
Al Eagles Lobster/Crab Fisherman  Aleagles50@cox.net 
Lanny Dellinger Lobster LAD0626@aol.com  
Susan Daly RI Marine Trades Assoc.  sdaly@rimta.org 
Sarah Schumann Fisher schumannsarah@gmail.com 
David Schwartz NBYA NBYAadmin@nbya.org 
Fred DeFinis RI Saltwater Angler’s Assoc. fdefinis@verizon.net 
Howie McVay  RI State Pilotage Commission captmcvay@cox.net 
Rich Astles NE Marine Pilots rastles@nemarinepilots.com 
Chris Murray NE Marine Pilots cmurray@nemarinepilots.com 
MUNICIPALITY   
Jamie Hainsworth  Jamestown jhainsworth@jamestownri.net 
Lisa Bryer Jamestown  lbryer@jamestownri 
Kim Devlin  Jamestown kdevlin@jamestownri.net 
Chief Ed Mello (alt) Jamestown emello@jamestownri.net 
Kate Michaud Warren kmichaud@townofwarren-ri.gov 

mailto:kmichaud@townofwarren-ri.gov


Bob Rulli Warren brulli@townofwarren-ri.gov 
Ed Cabral Warren ecabral@townofwarren-ri.gov 
James Tierney Narragansett jtierney@narragansettri.gov 
Ralph Mollis North Kingstown townmanager@northkingstown.org 
Jim Broccoli North Kingstown jbroccoli@northkingstown.org 
Nicole LaFontaine North Kingstown nlafontaine@northkingstown.org 
Becky Lamond North Kingstown blamond@northkingstown.org 
Daniel Gaegan Warwick daniel.t.geagan@warwickri.com 
Jeff Barris Warwick GAPMR@aol.com 
Christopher Cotta Tiverton administrator@tiverton.ri.gov 
Donna Cook Tiverton donna.j.cook@cox.net 
Charles Lawrence Tiverton Charles_Lawrence@Brown.edu 
Tony A. Teixeira Little Compton tteixeira@littlecomptonri.org 
Michael Massa Little Compton islandadventures@yahoo.com 

Gary Mataronas, JR Little Compton gsmjr25@cox.net 

Richard A. Rainer Jr. Portsmouth rrainer@portsmouthri.com 

Gary Crosby Portsmouth gcrosby@portsmouthri.com 

Bruce Celico Portsmouth bcelico@portsmouthri.com 
Shawn Brown Middletown sbrown@middletownri.com 
Steven Contente Bristol scontente@bristolri.gov 
Stephen Land  Newport sland@CityofNewport.com 
Paul Harden Newport pharden@cox.net 
Philip Hervey Barrington PHervey@barrington.ri.gov 
ENVIRONMENTAL   
Mike Jarbeau Save the Bay mjarbeau@savebay.org 
John Torgan The Nature Conservancy jtorgan@TNC.ORG 
Larry Taft Audubon Society of RI ltaft@asri.org 
Margaret Curran (Meg) Conservation Law Foundation mcurran@clf.org 
STATE/FED Government   
Julia Livermore  DEM Julia.Livermore@dem.ri.gov 
Anna Gerber Williams DEM Anna.GerberWilliams@dem.ri.gov 
Paul Jordan DEM paul.jordan@dem.ri.gov 
Eric Schneider DEM eric.schneider@dem.ri.gov 
Jenny Kilburn DEM Jennifer.Kilburn@dem.ri.gov. 
Keith Amoroso RIDOH Keith.Amoroso@health.ri.gov 
Charlotte Taylor State History Charlotte.Taylor@preservation.ri.gov 
Capt. Clint Prindle  US Coast Guard Clinton.J.Prindle@uscg.mil 
Mike Weirbonics ACOE Michael.S.Wierbonics@usace.army.mil 
Erin Artis US Coast Guard Erin.n.artis@uscg.mil 
Heather Hopkins NUWC, DIVNPT heather.hopkins@navy.mil 
Rodney Griffith NUWC, DIVNPT rodney.griffith@navy.mil 
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Caitlin Chaffee NBNERRS Caitlin.Chaffee@dem.ri.gov 
Mike Geral NBNEP mike.gerel@nbep.org 
   
RESEARCH SUPPORT    
Julia Wyman Researcher jwyman@rwu.edu 
Robbie Hudson Researcher rhudson@rwu.edu 
Dave Ullman Researcher dullman@uri.edu 
Peter Paton Researcher ppaton@uri.edu 
Martina Muller Researcher martina@uri.edu 
Scott McWilliams Researcher srmcwilliams@uri.edu 
Marta Gomez-Chiari  Researcher gomezchi@uri.edu 
Candice Oviatt Researcher coviatt@uri.edu 
Chris Kincaid Researcher kincaid@uri.edu 
Andrew Davis Researcher davies@uri.edu 
CRMC     
Jeff Willis CRMC Director jwillis@crmc.ri.gov 
Jim Boyd CRMC Deputy Director jboyd@crmc.ri.gov 
Ben Goetsch CRMC Aquaculture bgoetsch@crmc.ri.gov 
Laura Dwyer CRMC Staff ldwyer@crmc.ri.gov 
Leah Feldman CRMC Staff lfeldman@crmc.ri.gov 
Emily Skeehan CRMC Staff eskeehan@crmc.ri.gov 
URI Support   
Jen McCann URI jmccann@uri.edu 
Azure Cygler URI acygler@uri.edu 
Chris Damon URI  cdamon@uri.edu 
Cathy Dwyer URI cathydwyer@uri.edu 
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